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NO 60 JALAN LAM HUAT #07-33/34 CARROS CEN
TEL: 63660115 (WORKSHOP), 63660286 (OFF|
EMAIL: claims@tohahswee.co

NJRE SINGAPORE 737869
CE) FAX: 63685943
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BUSINESS REG. NO: 09935

GST REG. NO: 09-935300-L

20/12/2021

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
ATG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

SINGAPORE 079120
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT.
ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL
YOUR REF : SBW85K
TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIMS
CLAIMANT : KEYDENCE SYSTEMS LTE LTD
VEHICLE NO. : GBE7179Y
MAKE/ MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE
ACCIDENT DATE : 14/12121
MATERIAL COST

IPC FRONT BONNET

IPC FRONT BONNET EMBLEM

IPC FRONT RH CORNER PANEL

IPC BUMPER TOW COVER L AND R

IPC FRONT BUMPER

IPC FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET

IPC RH HEADLAMP

IPC  AIRFILTER ASSY

IPC SUPPORT PANEL

IPC  AIRBAG SENSOR FRONT RH

IPC FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR

IPC  RADIATOR

IPC  INTERCOOLER

IPC COOLANT TANK

IPC AIRCON CONDENSER

IPC AIRCON CONDENSER PIPE

IPC  AIRCON PRESSURE SWITCH

IPC COOLANT

IPC AIRCON GAS AND COMPRESSOR OIL

LESS : DISCOUNT 30%

LABOUR CHARGE :

TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS, TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, TO STRAIGHT

ADJUST, CHECK, RESHAPE INCLUDING CUTTING AND WELDING WH

NECESSARY. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL NECESSARY FITTINGS TO
FACILITATE REPAIRS , TO REPLACE AND ALIGN THE ABOVE PARTS. ‘

PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON RHS BODY AND ABOVE NEW AND
REPAIRED PARTS INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PAINT MATERIALS

TO REMOVE AND REFIX THE AIRCON PARTS

TO TOP UP AIRCON GAS

TOW FEE

3¢00L

1,020.90
61.90
230.10
61.30
541.20
230.10
1,217.90
1,000.10
579.10
378.90
379.10
1,712.90
978.10
378.10
978.10
578.90
780.10
120.00
120.00
3,404.04

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

7.942.76

EN,
EF

1,800.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

150.00

120.00




$ 13,012.76
ADD: GST 7% $ 910.89

TOTAL: $ 13,923.65

SINGAPORE DOLLARS THIRTEEN THOUSAND NINE H UNDRED TWENTY-THREE AND
CENT SIXTY-FIVE OLY.

NOTE: THE ESTIMATED PERIOD OF REPAIRS IS TEN(10) DAY]S

TOH AH SWEE SPRAY PAINTING CO.
WEI SI (TEL: 63660761)




