卓亚水喷漆公司

TOH AH SWEE SPRAY PAINTING CO.

NO 60 JALAN LAM HUAT #07-33/34 CARROS CENTRE SINGAPORE 737869
TEL: 63660115 (WORKSHOP), 63660286 (OFFICE) FAX: 63685943
EMAIL: claims@tohahswee.com.sg
BUSINESS REG. NO: 099353001
GST REG. NO: 09-935300-1

20/12/2021

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT.

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL

YOUR REF

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIMS

CLAIMANT : KEYDENCE SYSTEMS LTE LTD

: SBW85K

VEHICLE NO. : GBE7179Y MAKE/ MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE

ACCIDENT DATE : 14/12/21

MATERIAL COST

ALLI LIL	IAL COST		
1PC	FRONT BONNET	\$	1,020.90
1PC	FRONT BONNET EMBLEM	s s	61.90
1PC	FRONT RH CORNER PANEL	\$	230.10
1PC	BUMPER TOW COVER L AND R	\$	61.30
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	\$	541.20
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	\$	
1PC	RH HEADLAMP	\$	230.10
1PC	AIR FILTER ASSY		1,217.90
1PC	SUPPORT PANEL	\$	1,000.10
1PC	AIRBAG SENSOR FRONT RH	\$	579.10
1PC		\$	378.90
1PC	FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR	\$	379.10
	RADIATOR	\$	1,712.90
1PC	INTERCOOLER	\$	978.10
1PC	COOLANT TANK	\$	378.10
1PC	AIRCON CONDENSER	\$	978.10
1PC	AIRCON CONDENSER PIPE	\$	578.90
1PC	AIRCON PRESSURE SWITCH	\$	780.10
1PC	COOLANT	\$	120.00
1PC	AIRCON GAS AND COMPRESSOR OIL	\$	120.00
	LESS: DISCOUNT 30%	\$	
	1 = 15 5 5 5111 5070	\$	3,404.04
		•	7,942.76

LABOUR CHARGE:

TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS, TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, TO STRAIGHT ADJUST, CHECK, RESHAPE INCLUDING CUTTING AND WELDING WHEF NECESSARY, TO REMOVE AND REMOVED AND REMOVED IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	l EN, ₹E	
NECESSARY. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL NECESSARY FITTINGS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS , TO REPLACE AND ALIGN THE ABOVE PARTS.	\$	1,800.00
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON RHS BODY AND ABOVE NEW AND REPAIRED PARTS INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PAINT MATERIALS	\$	1,800.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX THE AIRCON PARTS	\$	1,200.00
TO TOP UP AIRCON GAS	\$	150.00
TOW FEE	\$	120.00

	\$ 13,012.76
ADD: GST 7%	\$ 910.89
	\$ 13,923.65

TOTAL:

THIRTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE AND CENT SIXTY-FIVE OLY.

NOTE:

THE ESTIMATED PERIOD OF REPAIRS IS TEN(10) DAYS

TOH AH SWEE SPRAY PAINTING CO.

WEI SI (TEL: 63660761)

SINGAPORE DOLLARS